
Retterath um 1825 alphabetisch

7/463     5 Berg Adam von Mathias Bertram jun.
7/465     5 Bertram Johann Witwe
7/590     5 Bertram Johann Witwe
7/571     4 Bertram Mathias
7/890     5 Breitbach Adam
7/866     5 Diederichs Johann Mühle mit Haus, 

 
 Retterather Mühle
7/464     5 Dietrich Mathias, Mannebach
7/730     4 Einig Nikolaus jun.
7/637     3 Einig Nikolaus sen.
7/882      
 Gemeinde/Schulhaus
7/632     5 Gilgenbach Johann jr
7/577     5 Gilgenbach Johann sen.
7/888     4 Gutreuter Peter
12/36     6 Gutreuter Steffen, Bereborn Mühle ohne Haus
7/845     5 Herig Johann Trierer Hof
7/640     5 Herig Michel
7/443     5 Hermes Johann Witwe
7/891     5 Hermes Peter
7/593     4 Jax Mathias
7/644a    3 Karst Johann
7/731     4 Karst Peter
7/764     2 Klapperich Barthel
7/631     2 Krämer Johann Nikolaus
7/595     3 Lanser Mathias
7/638     3 Lyon Johann

7/865     5 Mand Franz
7/441a   5 Mand Franz
7/639     5 Mand Johann
7/574     5 Mann Katharina
7/622     5 Michels Jakob
7/740     4 Michels Johann
7/763     5 Michels Johann jun.
7/643     4 Michels Johann Witwe
7/737     3 Michels Niklas
7/633     3 Michels Peter
7/844     3 Morsch Niklas Trierer Hof
7/820     4 Morsch Paul
7/873      
 Pfarrei/Pfarrhaus
7/886      
 Pfarrkirche
7/736     4 Schäfer Johann
7/728     5 Schäfer Maria Witwe
7/623     5 Schäfer Mathias sen.
7/570     5 Schäfer Nikolaus und Consorten
7/547     4 Schmitz Mathias
7/573     6 Schneider Anton, Nagelschmied Schmiede
7/441     5 Simon Johann Peter
7/440a   5 Simon Johann Peter
7/605     4 Simon Mathias
7/573     4 Sturz Peter
7/603     4 Theisen Maria
7/609     5 Weber Maria Catharina Kinder
7/596     5 Zimmer Nikolaus



Retterath um 1825 nach Nummern

7/443     5 Hermes Johann Witwe
7/464     5 Dietrich Mathias, Mannebach
7/465     5 Bertram Johann Witwe
7/547     4 Schmitz Mathias
7/570     5 Schäfer Nikolaus und Consorten
7/571     4 Bertram Mathias
7/573     4 Sturz Peter
7/577     5 Gilgenbach Johann sen.
7/593     4 Jax Mathias
7/595     3 Lanser Mathias
7/596     5 Zimmer Nikolaus
7/603     4 Theisen Maria
7/609     5 Weber Maria Catharina Kinder
7/622     5 Michels Jakob
7/623     5 Schäfer Mathias sen.
7/631     2 Krämer Johann Nikolaus
7/632     5 Gilgenbach Johann jr
7/633     3 Michels Peter
7/637     3 Einig Nikolaus sen.
7/638     3 Lyon Johann
7/639     5 Mand Johann
7/640     5 Herig Michel
7/643     4 Michels Johann Witwe
7/728     5 Schäfer Maria Witwe
7/730     4 Einig Nikolaus jun.
7/731     4 Karst Peter
7/736     4 Schäfer Johann

7/737     3 Michels Niklas
7/740     4 Michels Johann
7/844     3 Morsch Niklas Trierer Hof
7/845     5 Herig Johann Trierer Hof
7/865     5 Mand Franz
7/888     4 Gutreuter Peter
7/891     5 Hermes Peter
7/873      
 Pfarrei/Pfarrhaus
7/882      
 Gemeinde/Schulhaus
7/886      
 Pfarrkirche
7/590     5 Bertram Johann Witwe
7/820     4 Morsch Paul
7/574     5 Mann Katharina
7/441     5 Simon Johann Peter
7/763     5 Michels Johann jun.
7/764     2 Klapperich Barthel
7/605     4 Simon Mathias
7/890     5 Breitbach Adam
7/463     5 Berg Adam von Mathias Bertram jun.,
7/866     5 Diederichs Johann Mühle mit Haus, 

 
 Retterather Mühle
12/36     6 Gutreuter Steffen, Bereborn Mühle ohne Haus
7/644a    3 Karst Johann
7/441a    5 Mand Franz
7/573     6 Schneider Anton, Nagelschmied Schmiede
7/440a    5 Simon Johann Peter


